
Alkion Terminal Nantes
103, quai Emile Cormerais  
44800 Saint Herblain
France

T +33 2 40 43 43 25
F +33 2 40 46 52 52
E info.nantes@alkion.com

Alkion Terminal Nantes (ATN) is located along the Loire river in the international port of Nantes / St. Nazaire 
on the Atlantic coast of France. 
ATN is ISO 9001:2008 and ISP certified and is dedicated to the storage of non-hazardous goods (Non Seveso site).

www.alkion.com

Products

Chemicals, vegetable oils, and high heat products 

(such as bitumen)

Special handling

Heating & blanketing

Product improvement

Dilution, additivation & in-line blending

Accessibility

Rail, road and sea

2 jetties with a maximum draft of 7,5 m (25 ft)

Additional services

24/7 Marine operation

Liquid storage: 27 045 m3

23 tanks from 50 to 4 000 m3

Capacity in m3   

From 0 to 150 

From 151 to 500

From 501 to 1 000

From 1 001 to 2 000

Above 2 000

Mild steel

Number of tanks

3

2

9

6

3

Jetty Design

Deadweight (tons)

Length (m)

Draft (m)

13 000

130

6,0

25 000

180

7,0 to 7,5

Jetty UB1 Jetty UB3


