

## **Alkion Terminal Nantes**

103, quai Emile Cormerais 44800 Saint Herblain France

www.alkion.com

**T** +33 2 40 43 43 25 **F** +33 2 40 46 52 52 **E** info.nantes@alkion.com



Alkion Terminal Nantes (ATN) is located along the Loire river in the international port of Nantes / St. Nazaire on the Atlantic coast of France.

ATN is ISO 9001:2008 and ISP certified and is dedicated to the storage of non-hazardous goods (Non Seveso site).

### Liquid storage: 27 045 m<sup>3</sup> 23 tanks from 50 to 4 000 m<sup>3</sup>

Capacity in m <sup>3</sup>	Number of tanks	
	Mild steel	
From 0 to 150	3	
From 151 to 500	2	
From 501 to 1 000	9	
From 1 001 to 2 000	6	
Above 2 000	3	

Jetty Design	Jetty UB1	Jetty UB3
Deadweight (tons)	13 000	25 000
Length (m)	130	180
Draft (m)	6,0	7,0 to 7,5

#### Products

Chemicals, vegetable oils, and high heat products (such as bitumen)

#### **Special handling** Heating & blanketing

**Product improvement** Dilution, additivation & in-line blending

#### Accessibility

Rail, road and sea

2 jetties with a maximum draft of 7,5 m (25 ft)

#### Additional services

24/7 Marine operation

# **ALKION** TERMINALS